
DAV/EXM/F/01

Date Day VI VII VIII IX XI Science XI Commerce XI Arts

17.02.2020 Monday
Moral Education + 

Working
GK + Working Science Working Day Physics Accountancy Pol. Science

18.02.2020 Tuesday
Drawing +Working

Moral Education + 

Working
… Working Day … … …

19.02.2020 Wednesday GK + Working Drawing +Working … Working Day … … …

20.02.2020 Thursday
English

Preparatory  

Holiday
Chemistry Business Studies …

21.02.2020 Friday

22.02.2020 Saturday
Maths Social Sc. Sanskrit Social Sc. … … …

23.02.2020 Sunday

24.02.2020 Monday … .. Moral Education … Biology … …

25.02.2020 Tuesday
English Science … Hindi

Physics (Pr) + 

Biology (Pr)
… …

26.02.2020 Wednesday
… … … … Chemistry (Pr) Economics

Economics/ 

Psychology

27.02.2020 Thursday
Hindi Sanskrit/ Punjabi … … … … …

28.02.2020 Friday
… … Social Sc English

Physical Edu/ 

Music (Th)

Physical Edu/ 

Music (Th)

Physical Edu/ 

Music (Th)

29.02.2020 Saturday
… … … … … …

Physical Edu/ 

Music (Pr)

01.03.2020 Sunday

02.03.2020 Monday
Social Sc Maths … … … … …

03.03.2020 Tuesday
… … Maths Science Maths Maths Maths

04.03.2020 Wednesday
… … … … … … …

05.03.2020 Thursday
Sanskrit/ Punjabi Hindi … Maths … … …

06.03.2020 Friday … … Hindi … English English English

07.03.2020 Saturday
Science English Punjabi

I.T./ Punjabi/ 

Sanskrit

Physical Edu/ 

Music (Pr)

Physical Edu/ 

Music (Pr)
Hindi

Note :  * GK and Drawing exam of VIII will be held on 12-02-2020 during zero period .

           * School timings during exam. will be from 08:30 am to 12:15 pm .

           * The students should come in complete School Uniform with I card during exams.

Examination Incharge ………………………. Principal …………………..

Holiday
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